
Malpensa MX1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha 20:10.051
Tempo Gara

1 1:50.448 15:11:15.219

2 1:46.565 15:13:01.784

3 1:49.486 15:14:51.270

4 1:47.640 15:16:38.910

5 1:48.259 15:18:27.169

6 1:48.374 15:20:15.543

7 1:49.120 15:22:04.663

8 1:48.597 15:23:53.260

9 1:49.001 15:25:42.261

10 1:50.662 15:27:32.923

11 1:53.179 15:29:26.102

 Po. 2 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda + 06.321
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.987 15:11:23.226

2 1:48.931 15:13:12.157

3 1:49.888 15:15:02.045

4 1:48.707 15:16:50.752

5 1:47.770 15:18:38.522

6 1:50.448 15:20:28.970

7 1:48.081 15:22:17.051

8 1:48.099 15:24:05.150

9 1:47.811 15:25:52.961

10 1:48.794 15:27:41.755

11 1:50.668 15:29:32.423

 Po. 3 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM + 09.017
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.926 15:11:16.475

2 1:49.646 15:13:06.121

3 1:50.185 15:14:56.306

4 1:50.022 15:16:46.328

5 1:50.809 15:18:37.137

6 1:49.358 15:20:26.495

7 1:48.735 15:22:15.230

8 1:48.547 15:24:03.777

9 1:48.927 15:25:52.704

10 1:50.927 15:27:43.631

11 1:51.488 15:29:35.119

 Po. 4 - # 47 VANINI D. - Suzuki + 13.626
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.266 15:11:13.503

2 1:49.352 15:13:02.855

3 1:51.205 15:14:54.060

4 1:51.090 15:16:45.150

5 1:51.062 15:18:36.212

6 1:51.956 15:20:28.168

7 1:51.709 15:22:19.877

8 1:50.702 15:24:10.579

9 1:50.261 15:26:00.840

10 1:49.495 15:27:50.335

11 1:49.393 15:29:39.728

 Po. 5 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha + 15.941
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.420 15:11:17.419

2 1:52.276 15:13:09.695

3 1:50.690 15:15:00.385

4 1:49.615 15:16:50.000

5 1:50.421 15:18:40.421

6 1:50.044 15:20:30.465

7 1:50.309 15:22:20.774

8 1:50.481 15:24:11.255

9 1:50.213 15:26:01.468

10 1:49.671 15:27:51.139

11 1:50.904 15:29:42.043

 Po. 6 - # 800 TOGNINALLI A. - Honda + 16.380
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.851 15:11:21.739

2 1:51.096 15:13:12.835

3 1:51.206 15:15:04.041

4 1:49.899 15:16:53.940

5 1:49.608 15:18:43.548

6 1:50.297 15:20:33.845

7 1:48.738 15:22:22.583

8 1:49.959 15:24:12.542

9 1:49.518 15:26:02.060

10 1:49.603 15:27:51.663

11 1:50.819 15:29:42.482

 Po. 7 - # 61 GREGUOLDO M. - + 25.169
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.248 15:11:24.845

2 1:52.116 15:13:16.961

3 1:49.867 15:15:06.828

4 1:49.173 15:16:56.001

5 1:49.959 15:18:45.960

6 1:49.587 15:20:35.547

7 1:50.288 15:22:25.835

8 1:51.154 15:24:16.989

9 1:50.224 15:26:07.213

10 1:51.893 15:27:59.106

11 1:52.165 15:29:51.271

 Po. 8 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 34.264
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.344 15:11:23.741

2 1:51.719 15:13:15.460

3 1:50.922 15:15:06.382

4 1:52.182 15:16:58.564

5 1:51.177 15:18:49.741

6 1:51.314 15:20:41.055

7 1:51.947 15:22:33.002

8 1:51.529 15:24:24.531

9 1:50.613 15:26:15.144

10 1:51.324 15:28:06.468

11 1:53.898 15:30:00.366

Fastest lap: 1:46.565 
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Malpensa MX1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 36.136
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.230 15:11:25.517

2 1:54.331 15:13:19.848

3 1:51.453 15:15:11.301

4 1:51.525 15:17:02.826

5 1:50.720 15:18:53.546

6 1:51.323 15:20:44.869

7 1:50.360 15:22:35.229

8 1:51.144 15:24:26.373

9 1:51.175 15:26:17.548

10 1:52.679 15:28:10.227

11 1:52.011 15:30:02.238

 Po. 10 - # 737 LEONI M. - Kawasaki + 38.609
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.083 15:11:26.863

2 1:56.509 15:13:23.372

3 1:50.025 15:15:13.397

4 1:53.601 15:17:06.998

5 1:53.164 15:19:00.162

6 1:50.698 15:20:50.860

7 1:50.248 15:22:41.108

8 1:50.294 15:24:31.402

9 1:50.490 15:26:21.892

10 1:50.206 15:28:12.098

11 1:52.613 15:30:04.711

 Po. 11 - # 996 TENGATTINI F. - Honda + 44.556
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.598 15:11:21.155

2 1:52.826 15:13:13.981

3 1:51.353 15:15:05.334

4 1:51.580 15:16:56.914

5 1:49.983 15:18:46.897

6 1:49.100 15:20:35.997

7 1:49.353 15:22:25.350

8 1:57.457 15:24:22.807

9 1:53.871 15:26:16.678

10 1:52.436 15:28:09.114

11 2:01.544 15:30:10.658

 Po. 12 - # 260 BONACINA S. - Kawasaki + 54.799
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.702 15:11:28.771

2 2:06.457 15:13:35.228

3 1:52.917 15:15:28.145

4 1:53.283 15:17:21.428

5 1:50.913 15:19:12.341

6 1:51.804 15:21:04.145

7 1:52.158 15:22:56.303

8 1:49.874 15:24:46.177

9 1:52.141 15:26:38.318

10 1:51.201 15:28:29.519

11 1:51.382 15:30:20.901

 Po. 13 - # 6 CAMPOSTORI M. - Suzuki + 1:06.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.546 15:11:28.381

2 1:56.736 15:13:25.117

3 1:54.486 15:15:19.603

4 1:53.751 15:17:13.354

5 1:53.231 15:19:06.585

6 1:55.889 15:21:02.474

7 1:54.638 15:22:57.112

8 1:53.322 15:24:50.434

9 1:53.356 15:26:43.790

10 1:54.245 15:28:38.035

11 1:54.983 15:30:33.018

 Po. 14 - # 373 PORCHIA F. - Kawasaki + 1:07.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.224 15:11:26.343

2 1:57.002 15:13:23.345

3 1:54.028 15:15:17.373

4 1:52.998 15:17:10.371

5 1:53.285 15:19:03.656

6 1:59.797 15:21:03.453

7 1:54.284 15:22:57.737

8 1:53.773 15:24:51.510

9 1:53.397 15:26:44.907

10 1:54.311 15:28:39.218

11 1:54.565 15:30:33.783

 Po. 15 - # 215 CANELLA M. - Honda + 1:08.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.321 15:11:34.631

2 2:01.813 15:13:36.444

3 1:56.323 15:15:32.767

4 1:52.187 15:17:24.954

5 1:53.585 15:19:18.539

6 1:54.153 15:21:12.692

7 1:52.258 15:23:04.950

8 1:52.261 15:24:57.211

9 1:53.027 15:26:50.238

10 1:51.628 15:28:41.866

11 1:53.040 15:30:34.906

 Po. 16 - # 885 RINALDI E. - TM + 1:10.193
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.657 15:11:29.552

2 1:57.407 15:13:26.959

3 1:53.910 15:15:20.869

4 1:53.994 15:17:14.863

5 1:53.473 15:19:08.336

6 1:57.040 15:21:05.376

7 1:53.795 15:22:59.171

8 1:54.362 15:24:53.533

9 1:53.406 15:26:46.939

10 1:53.178 15:28:40.117

11 1:56.178 15:30:36.295

Fastest lap: 1:46.565 
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Malpensa MX1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 551 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki + 1:15.779
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.499 15:11:23.608

2 1:55.499 15:13:19.107

3 1:53.710 15:15:12.817

4 1:53.879 15:17:06.696

5 1:53.215 15:18:59.911

6 1:54.755 15:20:54.666

7 1:55.960 15:22:50.626

8 1:54.941 15:24:45.567

9 1:56.937 15:26:42.504

10 1:55.878 15:28:38.382

11 2:03.499 15:30:41.881

 Po. 18 - # 722 TRUZZI G. - KTM + 1:24.303
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.654 15:11:34.714

2 1:56.612 15:13:31.326

3 1:55.954 15:15:27.280

4 1:55.486 15:17:22.766

5 1:55.934 15:19:18.700

6 1:56.472 15:21:15.172

7 1:55.631 15:23:10.803

8 1:54.566 15:25:05.369

9 1:54.745 15:27:00.114

10 1:54.741 15:28:54.855

11 1:55.550 15:30:50.405

 Po. 19 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. - Husqvarna + 1:25.506
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.641 15:11:33.339

2 1:57.384 15:13:30.723

3 1:55.742 15:15:26.465

4 1:54.824 15:17:21.289

5 1:56.160 15:19:17.449

6 1:54.566 15:21:12.015

7 1:55.232 15:23:07.247

8 1:55.113 15:25:02.360

9 1:55.927 15:26:58.287

10 1:55.556 15:28:53.843

11 1:57.765 15:30:51.608

 Po. 20 - # 252 SONZOGNI I. - Kawasaki + 1:44.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.701 15:11:35.985

2 2:02.222 15:13:38.207

3 1:57.695 15:15:35.902

4 1:57.082 15:17:32.984

5 1:56.814 15:19:29.798

6 1:56.475 15:21:26.273

7 1:56.595 15:23:22.868

8 1:56.769 15:25:19.637

9 1:56.343 15:27:15.980

10 1:57.830 15:29:13.810

11 1:57.188 15:31:10.998

 Po. 21 - # 751 GARANCINI I. - Honda + 1:46.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.802 15:11:33.669

2 2:00.142 15:13:33.811

3 1:58.539 15:15:32.350

4 1:58.212 15:17:30.562

5 1:56.615 15:19:27.177

6 1:57.398 15:21:24.575

7 1:56.068 15:23:20.643

8 1:57.839 15:25:18.482

9 1:58.817 15:27:17.299

10 1:58.280 15:29:15.579

11 1:57.305 15:31:12.884

 Po. 22 - # 151 VILLA A. - Yamaha + 1:47.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.538 15:11:35.150

2 1:59.418 15:13:34.568

3 1:58.696 15:15:33.264

4 1:58.010 15:17:31.274

5 1:56.587 15:19:27.861

6 1:57.896 15:21:25.757

7 1:59.813 15:23:25.570

8 1:56.193 15:25:21.763

9 1:56.180 15:27:17.943

10 1:58.349 15:29:16.292

11 1:57.473 15:31:13.765

 Po. 23 - # 700 ROSSI S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.348 15:11:25.909

2 2:59.423 15:14:25.332

3 1:51.987 15:16:17.319

4 1:51.852 15:18:09.171

5 1:51.924 15:20:01.095

6 1:53.576 15:21:54.671

7 1:53.897 15:23:48.568

8 1:52.608 15:25:41.176

9 1:55.022 15:27:36.198

10 1:53.039 15:29:29.237

 Po. 24 - # 24 FUMASONI C. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.092 15:11:34.349

2 2:01.777 15:13:36.126

3 1:58.689 15:15:34.815

4 1:59.380 15:17:34.195

5 1:58.265 15:19:32.460

6 1:59.341 15:21:31.801

7 2:00.068 15:23:31.869

8 2:00.027 15:25:31.896

9 2:04.489 15:27:36.385

10 2:02.830 15:29:39.215

Fastest lap: 1:46.565 
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Malpensa MX1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.628 15:11:37.483

2 2:04.078 15:13:41.561

3 2:01.134 15:15:42.695

4 2:01.735 15:17:44.430

5 2:00.820 15:19:45.250

6 2:00.817 15:21:46.067

7 1:59.266 15:23:45.333

8 2:00.126 15:25:45.459

9 2:01.729 15:27:47.188

10 2:08.394 15:29:55.582

 Po. 26 - # 103 ORTELLI I. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.866 15:11:32.569

2 2:05.122 15:13:37.691

3 2:03.608 15:15:41.299

4 2:01.851 15:17:43.150

5 2:01.609 15:19:44.759

6 2:02.402 15:21:47.161

7 1:59.660 15:23:46.821

8 2:02.005 15:25:48.826

9 2:10.066 15:27:58.892

10 2:32.628 15:30:31.520

 Po. 27 - # 907 PONTIGGIA J. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.117 15:11:36.855

2 2:03.797 15:13:40.652

3 2:01.972 15:15:42.624

4 2:01.375 15:17:43.999

5 2:14.315 15:19:58.314

6 2:03.129 15:22:01.443

7 2:09.122 15:24:10.565

8 2:20.444 15:26:31.009

9 2:03.814 15:28:34.823

10 2:12.113 15:30:46.936

 Po. 28 - # 710 SALOMONI M. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.557 15:11:20.825

2 1:51.175 15:13:12.000

3 1:50.800 15:15:02.800

4 1:49.955 15:16:52.755

5 1:50.564 15:18:43.319

6 1:52.430 15:20:35.749

7 3:00.785 15:23:36.534

8 4:55.470 15:28:32.004

9 2:28.047 15:31:00.051

 Po. 29 - # 505 UBERTI S. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.777 15:11:19.133

2 1:51.342 15:13:10.475

3 1:50.977 15:15:01.452

4 1:50.793 15:16:52.245

5 1:49.994 15:18:42.239

6 1:49.510 15:20:31.749

7 1:50.086 15:22:21.835

8 1:50.424 15:24:12.259

 Po. 30 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. - Suzuki + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.649 15:11:18.214

2 1:52.871 15:13:11.085

3 1:52.644 15:15:03.729

4 1:51.202 15:16:54.931

5 2:10.087 15:19:05.018

6 2:46.330 15:21:51.348

 Po. 31 - # 861 CROCE A. - Suzuki + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.226 15:11:39.031

2 2:03.793 15:13:42.824

3 2:02.778 15:15:45.602

4 2:03.708 15:17:49.310

5 2:03.544 15:19:52.854

6 2:15.450 15:22:08.304

 Po. 32 - # 11 GAMBAROTTI D. - Husqvarna + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.063 15:11:35.375

Fastest lap: 1:46.565 
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